
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 
73 

72 

43 

354 

410 

422 

138 

106 

7 

113 

318 

154 

324 

309 

120 

308 

353 

65 

329 

330 

344 

157 

355 

414 

389 

74 

29 

361 

Name 
NATIELLO Cristian 

FEIX Benjamin 

GROS Fabien 

BELLINO Mario 

SALVADORI Simone 

TURATO Matteo 

LOEBL Daniel 

TRACHSEL David 

BAUR Rolf 

VOIRIN Laurent 

DRAGOS Marius Dorin 

PESY Arnaud 

GIOVINAZZO Massimo 

CECALUPO Salvatore 

ZUBLER Claudio Roger 

CASTELLI Francesco 

BELLINO Daniele 

LOURDELLE Sylvain 

MERLI Francesco 

MOLINARI Giacomo 

ANDENNA Enrico 

ZAGLI Gabriele 

BELTRAME Leonardo 

SECURO Michele 

MARCHIORO Giovanni 

FAY Sebastien 

DUPERRAY Philippe 

CANEPA Tiziano 

Best Tm 
2:06.972 

2:07.827 

2:08.646 

2:09.048 

2:09.164 

2:09.329 

2:09.403 

2:10.158 

2:10.652 

2:10.753 

2:10.921 

2:10.957 

2:11.039 

2:11.051 

2:11.075 

2:11.250 

2:11.433 

2:11.860 

2:12.294 

2:13.990 

2:14.014 

2:14.191 

2:14.589 

2:14.815 

2:15.476 

2:15.513 

2:15.894 

In Lap 
6 

3 

4 

5 

6 

3 

2 

5 

3 

1 

6 

1 

5 

5 

6 

6 

5 

1 

2 

1 

5 

6 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

0 

Diff 

0.855 

1.674 

2.076 

2.192 

2.357 

2.431 

3.186 

3.680 

3.781 

3.949 

3.985 

4.067 

4.079 

4.103 

4.278 

4.461 

4.888 

5.322 

7.018 

7.042 

7.219 

7.617 

7.843 

8.504 

8.541 

8.922 

Gap 

0.855 

0.819 

0.402 

0.116 

0.165 

0.074 

0.755 

0.494 

0.101 

0.168 

0.036 

0.082 

0.012 

0.024 

0.175 

0.183 

0.427 

0.434 

1.696 

0.024 

0.177 

0.398 

0.226 

0.661 

0.037 

0.381 

Laps 
6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

2 

5 

6 

4 

3 

2 

3 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/06/2025 17:34:39 
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Promo Racing 28 Giugno 2025 
Sessioni 

SPORT 

Practice (6 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

28/06/2025 17:15 


